XLI Spanish National Championship
(National Championship)

Cérdoba, Spain

16 Oct 2021, Yearling Fillies

B

Position Horse Score

1st Name: ILBEN 90.83
ISABELLA
Colour: bay
Owner: ISMAEL
LOPEZ BEN

2nd Name: ADOS LURCA 90.17
Colour: grey
Owner: YASSER
QUTIFANY

3rd Name: QUERIMA 90.17
Colour: -
Owner: YEGUADA
YBARRA

4th Name: NG AYALA 89.83
Colour: grey
Owner: Engy Manla

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

19 19.5 19
19 19.5 19.5
17.5 18 17.5
15 15.5 15
19.5 19.5 19.5

15.5 15.5
18.5

18.5 19



5th Name: LG BANESHA
Colour: -
Owner: LOS
GEMELOS

6th Name: VAL NUBE
Colour: -
Owner: CRISTINA
VALDES COLON
CARVAJAL

7th Name: QADIRA
Colour: -
Owner: YEGUADA
YBARRA

Judges

B.F. 01 Bérengere Fayt, FR
E.G. (11 Eric Gear, FR
H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE

88.17

88

87.33

18.5
18.5
18
15.5
19

18.5

18
18

17.5
15.5

18

18.5
18.5
17.5

16

18.5



	XLI Spanish National Championship (National Championship)
	Judges


