## XLI Spanish National Championship (National Championship)



Córdoba, Spain 16 Oct 2021, Yearling Fillies B

Position Horse		Score	Score Detail			
1st	Name: ILBEN ISABELLA Colour: bay Owner: ISMAEL	90.83		B.F.	E.G.	н.н.
			TYPE	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5
	LOPEZ BEN		в&т	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5
2nd	Name: ADOS LURCA Colour: grey Owner: YASSER QUTIFANY	90.17		B.F.	E.G.	н.н.
			TYPE	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19.5	19
			в&т	17	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	19
3rd	Name: QUERIMA	90.17		B.F.	E.G.	н.н.
	Colour: - Owner: <b>YEGUADA</b> <b>YBARRA</b>		TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5
			в&т	18.5	18.5	18
			LEGS	16.5	15.5	16
			MOVE	19	18.5	19
4th	Name: <b>NG AYALA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Engy Manla</b>	89.83		B.F.	E.G.	н.н.
			TYPE	18.5	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19
			в&т	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	19

5th	Name: LG BANESHA	88.17		B.F.	E.G.	н.н.
	Colour: - Owner: <b>LOS</b>		TYPE	18.5	18.5	18
	GEMELOS		H&N	18.5	18	18
			в&т	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	18.5	18
6th	Name: VAL NUBE Colour: - Owner: CRISTINA VALDES COLON CARVAJAL	88		B.F.	E.G.	н.н.
			TYPE	18	18	18.5
			H&N	18	18	18.5
			в&т	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	16	16
			MOVE	18	18	18.5
7th	Name: <b>QADIRA</b>	87.33		B.F.	E.G.	н.н.
	Colour: - Owner: <b>YEGUADA</b>		TYPE	18	18	18
	YBARRA		H&N	18	18	18
			B&T	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18

## Judges

**B.F.** Bérengère Fayt, FR

**E.G.** 🔃 Eric Gear, FR

H.H. ■ Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE